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Faculty Directory
Name and Title Email Office Phone
Casadonte, Dominick J., Jr. dominick.casadonte@ttu.edu CHEM 226-A 806.834.2746

Minnie Stevens Piper Professor; Fellow, American Chemical Society; Associate Chair; TTU President's Excellence in Teaching Professor

Chen, Hui hui.chen@ttu.edu CHEM 328B 806.834.0156

Assistant Professor

Cozzolino, Anthony F. anthony.f.cozzolino@ttu.edu ESB2 - 310B 806.834.1832

Associate Professor, Graduate Advisor

Gamez, Gerardo gerardo.gamez@ttu.edu CHEM 330-A 806.834.8946

Professor, Graduate Advisor

Ge, Haibo haibo.ge@ttu.edu ESB2 - 301D 806.834.4411

Professor

Gellene, Gregory I. greg.gellene@ttu.edu CHEM 044 806.834.8758

Professor

Georgieva, Elka elgeorgi@ttu.edu ESB2 - 402F 806.834.8166

Assistant Professor

Gorden, Anne anne.gorden@ttu.edu ESB2 301E 806.834.3521

Professor

Gorden, John jgorden@ttu.edu CHEM 234A 806.834.0044

Associate Professor

Heppert, Joseph A. joseph.heppert@ttu.edu ADMIN OVPR 806.834.6506

Vice-President for Research, Professor
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Korzeniewski, Carol L. carol.korzeniewski@ttu.edu CHEM 340-A 806.834.1228 

Professor

Krempner, Clemens clemens.krempner@ttu.edu ESB2 - 310A 806.834.3507

Professor

Kristufek, Samantha L. samantha.kristufek@ttu.edu ESB2 - 310D 806.834.1612

Assistant Professor

Li, Guigen guigen.li@ttu.edu CHEM 300-A 806.834.8755

Paul W. Horn Distinguished Professor

Liang, Ruibin rliang@ttu.edu CHEM 232A 806.834.7183

Assistant Professor

Mayer, Michael F. mf.mayer@ttu.edu CHEM 223-C 806.834.3689

Associate Professor

Mechref, Yehia yehia.mechref@ttu.edu CHEM 335 and 3 806.834.8246

Paul W. Horn Distinguished Professor, Robert A Welch Chair in Chemistry, Associate Vice President of Research and Innovation, and Director of the TTU Center for Biotechnology & Genomics

Morales, Jorge A. jorge.morales@ttu.edu CHEM 039 806.834.3094

Professor

Pappas, Dimitri d.pappas@ttu.edu CHEM 300-B 806.834.1103

Professor, Chair

Pare, Paul W. paul.pare@ttu.edu CHEM 413-B 806.834.0461

Professor

Park, Barratt barratt.park@ttu.edu CHEM 034 806.834.2581

Assistant Professor
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Poirier, L. William bill.poirier@ttu.edu CHEM 033 806.834.3099

Professor

Quitevis, Edward L. edward.quitevis@ttu.edu CHEM 035 806.834.3066

Professor

Ravanfar, Raheleh raheleh.ravanfar@ttu.edu ESB2 - 402A 806.834.6129

Assistant Professor

Shi, Huazhong huazhong.shi@ttu.edu CHEM 417 806.834.7214

Professor

Smith, Adam W. AW.Smith@ttu.edu CHEM 413D 806.834.3551

Associate Professor

Tropp, Joshua jtropp@ttu.edu ESB2 - 301C 806.834.8029

Assistant Professor

Weber, Joachim joachim.weber@ttu.edu CHEM 232-D 806.834.6379

Associate Professor, Associate Chair

Whitehurst, William william.whitehurst@ttu.edu

Assistant Professor

Wylie, Benjamin J. benjamin.j.wylie@ttu.edu ESB2 - 402E 806.834.2328

Associate Professor
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Research Faculty Directory
Name and Title Email Office Phone
Lischka, Hans hans.lischka@ttu.edu CHEM 038 806.834.6769

Research Professor
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Joint/Adjunct Faculty Directory
Name and Title Email Office Phone
Aquino, Adelia adelia.aquino@ttu.edu 806.834.5946

Department of Mechanical Engineering, Texas Tech University|Joint with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Findlater, Michael michaelfindlater@ucmerced.edu

University of California Merced|Adjunct with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Guan, Lan lan.guan@ttuhsc.edu 806.743.3102

Health Science Center, Texas Tech University|Adjunct with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Horita, Juske juske.horita@ttu.edu SCI 216 806.742.3109

Geosciences, Texas Tech University|Joint with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Hutchins, Kristin kristin.hutchins@missouri.edu  573.882.4598

University of Missouri|Adjunct with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Hutchins, Kristin kristin.hutchins@missouri.edu  573-882-4598

University of Missouri, Adjunct with Chemistry and Biochemistry, TTU

Latham, Michael Latha070@umn.edu  612-301-9691

University of Minnesota, Adjunct with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Liang, Hongjun h.liang@ttuhsc.edu CPMB 5A164 806.743.1463

Health Sciences Center, Texas Tech University|Adjunct with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Perera, S. Ajith D. perera@qtp.ufl.edu

University of Florida|Adjunct with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Ridley, Moira K. moira.ridley@ttu.edu SCI 324 806.834.0627

Geosciences, Texas Tech University|Joint with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU
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Sutton, R. Bryan roger.b.sutton@ttuhsc.edu HSC 5A171A 806.743.4058

Cell Physiology and Molecular Biophysics, Health Sciences Center|Adjunct with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU

Thompson, Jon E.  jon.thompson@ttu.edu  806.742.2805

School of Veterinary Medicine, Texas Tech University| Joint with Chemistry & Biochemistry, TTU
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Name and Title Email Office Phone
Aragon, Justine jusmeado@ttu.edu CHEM 125A 806.834.1034

Sr. Account Processor

Barrera, Michelle Michelle.Barrera@ttu.edu CHEM 118 806.834.8364

Lead Account Processor

Bertonazzi, Jeanne j.bertonazzi@ttu.edu CHEM 023 806.834.6858

Scientific Glass Blower - Glass Shop

Bouley, Bailey babouley@ttu.edu CHEM 036 806.834.6629

Senior Research Associate

Cypert, Andrew andrew.cypert@ttu.edu CHEM 016 806.834.6166

Senior Electronics Specialist

Dent, Dorothy dorothy.dent@ttu.edu CHEM 204 806.834.3046

Lead Academic Advisor

Dobrowolski, Piotr piotr.dobrowolski@ttu.edu CHEM 028 806.834.7706

Senior Research Associate - NMR Facility Manager

Harrison, Kameron kameron.harrison@ttu.edu CHEM 020 806.834.6135

Building Superintendent

Higgins, Heather heather.higgins@ttu.edu CHEM 216 806.834.7748

Lead Academic Advisor

Johnson, InEyes ofgod.johnson@ttu.edu CHEM 125C 806.834.0375

Director
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Lewis, Jonelle jonelewi@ttu.edu CHEM 205 806.834.1977

Safety Officer

Monreal, Lena lemonrea@ttu.edu CHEM 109 806.834-7120

Assistant Academic Analyst - Academic Office

Pfeiffer, Charles W. chpfeiff@ttu.edu CHEM 018 806.834.4155

Machinist - Machine Shop

Purkiss, LaQuetta laquetta.purkiss@ttu.edu CHEM 108 806.834.0670

Unit Manager - General Chemistry Prep Lab

Ring, Sarah saring@ttu.edu CHEM 037 806.834.2601

Senior Advisor - Graduate Office

Rodriguez, Linda linda.rodriguez@ttu.edu CHEM 223B 806.834.7071

Director - Business Office

Smith, Addison smi39874@ttu.edu CHEM 008 806.834.8958

IT Support Technician III

Surowiec, Kazimierz kaz.surowiec@ttu.edu CHEM 302 806.834.3541

Senior Research Associate - Mass Spec

Thomas, Lisa lisa.thomas@ttu.edu CHEM 104A 806.834.6705

Senior Administrator - HR/Payroll

Vaughn, Quentin quentin.vaughn@ttu.edu CHEM 117 806.834.8369

Unit Manager - Stockroom
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Research Associate Directory
Name and Title Email Office
Guo, Jianfei jianfguo@ttu.edu

Postdoctoral Research Associate

Kambham, Devendra Reddy kamreddy@ttu.edu

Postdoctoral Research Associate

Khavani Sariani, Mohammad mkhavani@ttu.edu

Postdoctoral Research Associate

Liu, Chong chong.liu@ttu.edu CHEM 010

Postdoctoral Research Associate

Pandey, Ankit ankit.pandey@ttu.edu CHEM 010

Postdoctoral Research Associate

Singh, Pradeep Kumar PK.Singh@ttu.edu

Postdoctoral Research Associate

Zhao, Yan Yan.Zhao@ttu.edu

Research Aide
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Graduate Directory
Name and Mentor Email Office
Abbasichaleshtori, Mehrnaz mabbasic@ttu.edu ESB II 313

Dr. Cozzolino

Achal, Fahima fachal@ttu.edu ESBII -304B

Dr. Ge

Adeniyi, Moyinoluwa moadeniy@ttu.edu CHEM 325

Dr. Mechref

Adewolu, Abiodun aadewolu@ttu.edu CHEM 327

Dr. Mechref

Akatugba, Ejoke ejakatug@ttu.edu CHEM 332

Dr. Gamez

Akinpelu, Zacheaus zakinpel@ttu.edu CHEM 235/236/229

Dr. Li

Akter, Salma salma.akter@ttu.edu CHEM 040-043

Dr. Park

Akter, Taslima taakter@ttu.edu




Dr. Pare

Alfaro, Brenda bralfaro@ttu.edu ESB II 304B

Dr. Tropp

Ali, Md Qasim ali79301@ttu.edu CHEM 042

Dr. Park
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Alijani, Shekoufeh shekoufeh.alijani@ttu.edu CHEM 409A

Dr. Smith

Al-Shami Jr, Bayenah balshami@ttu.edu

Dr. Park

Alvord, Blake balvord@ttu.edu

Aqdas, Amna aaqdas@ttu.edu CHEM 414

Dr. Shi

Ashiru, Mojeed mashiru@ttu.edu CHEM 404/408/409

Dr. Smith

Bagheri, Maedeh Maedeh.Bagheri@ttu.edu ESB II 310

Dr. Whitehurst

Bakhtiiari, Amirhossein abakhtii@ttu.edu CHEM 012

Dr. Liang

Bannister, Sara sara.bannister@ttu.edu ESB II 413

Dr. Wylie

Barroso, Daniela daniela.barroso@ttu.edu CHEM 332/ESB II 313

Dr. Gamez/Dr. Kristufek

Bateman, Curt curbatem@ttu.edu CHEM 218

Dr. Cozzolino

Bello-Hassan, Maryam mbelloha@ttu.edu CHEM 403

Dr. Smith
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Bhattarai, Bibek bibbhatt@ttu.edu CHEM 332

Dr. Gamez

Bhuiyan, Al-Amin mdmobhui@ttu.edu CHEM 322-327

Dr. Mechref

Bhujel, Arun abhujel@ttu.edu CHEM 007

Dr. Park

Branch, Ezekiel ezbranch@ttu.edu ASB II 224

Dr Gamez

Carvalho, Jhonatas jhonatas.carvalho@ttu.edu CHEM 010

Dr. Lischka

Chandler, Duncan duchandl@ttu.edu ESB II - 413

Dr. Wylie

Chowdhury, Shyla shychowd@ttu.edu

Dr. Korzeniewski

Chukwubueze, Favour fchukwub@ttu.edu CHEM 327

Dr. Mechref

Coloma, Gether gcoloma@ttu.edu ESB II 313B

Dr. Kristufek

Dalirian, Fereshte fdaliria@ttu.edu


 ESB II - 413

Dr. Ravanfar

Daramola, Oluwatosin odaramol@ttu.edu CHEM 323

Dr. Mechref
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Das, Debojyoti debojyoti.das@ttu.edu CHEM 010

Dr. Morales

Delgado, Lina lindelga@ttu.edu ESB II 313

Dr. Cozzolino

Dogra, Pooja Pooja.Dogra@ttu.edu ESB II 307

Dr. Anne Gorden

Dominguez, Juan juan.c.dominguez@ttu.edu CHEM 010

Dr. Morales

Eason, Isaac isaac.eason@ttu.edu ESB II 413

Dr. Wylie

Emmanuel, Prince premmanu@ttu.edu CHEM 403

Dr. Smith

Ericson, Thomas thomas.ericson@ttu.edu

 CHEM 202/218

Dr. Cozzolino

Faleke, Hammed hfaleke@ttu.edu CHEM 329

Dr. Pappas

Farshadfar, Chiako chia.farshadfar@ttu.edu

Dr. Smith

Fonseca Dos Santos, Luan lufonsec@ttu.edu CHEM 038

Dr. Lischka

Fowowe, Mojibola mfowowe@ttu.edu CHEM 323

Dr. Mechref
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Garcia, Brianna gar21224@ttu.edu CHEM 330

Dr. Chen

Ghahremani, Mahboubeh mahboubeh.ghahremani@ttu.edu CHEM 409 A

Dr. Smith

Griffin, Kitiara kitiara.griffin@ttu.edu CHEM 329

Dr. Pappas

Guragain, Biswash biguraga@ttu.edu ESB II 307

Dr. Anne Gorden

Hadadianpour, Elaheh ehadadia@ttu.edu CHEM 413

Dr. Georgieva

Hasan, Mahedi mahedhas@ttu.edu CHEM 403

Dr. Smith

Hudson, Reagan reahudso@ttu.edu

Dr. Smith

Huo, Xiaoyu xhuo@ttu.edu ESB II 307

Dr. Anne Gorden

Ishola, Funmilola fishola@ttu.edu ESB II 413

Dr. Georgieva

Islam, Md Majharul mdmajisl@ttu.edu ESB II 413

Dr. Georgieva

Jang, Jun jun.jang@ttu.edu CHEM 040

Dr. Wylie
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Joardar, Md. Sajib mjoardar@ttu.edu ESB II 403B

Dr. Ge

Joshi, Rajendra rajjoshi@ttu.edu CHEM 332

Dr. Gamez

Karimi Ghartemani, Mahshad mkarimig@ttu.edu ESB II 310

Dr. Cozzolino

Kaur, Amreet amrekaur@ttu.edu CHEM 123

Dr. J. Gorden

Khalvati, Laleh laleh.khalvati@ttu.edu


 CHEM 012

Dr. Liang

Khan, Jishan jiskhan@ttu.edu CHEM 408

Dr. Smith

Khatri, Bhawana bhawana.khatri@ttu.edu CHEM 123

Dr. John Gorden

Koraich, Abderrahmane akoraich@ttu.edu


 CHEM 325

Dr. Mechref

Kumar, Mallika mallika.kumar@ttu.edu CHEM 304

Dr. Weber

Kundu, Shoumik shkundu@ttu.edu CHEM 413A

Dr. Shi

Liu, Hao h.liu@ttu.edu CHEM 233

Dr. Li
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Liu, Minhao minhliu@ttu.edu CHEM 330

Dr. Chen

Mahmud, Kazi kazmahmu@ttu.edu ESB II -301

Dr. Tropp

Matyas, Brent bmatyas@ttu.edu CHEM 404/408

Dr. Smith

McKay, McKenna mckenna.m.mckay@ttu.edu CHEM 329

Dr. Pappas

Mgbeojikwe, Bright bmgbeoji@ttu.edu CHEM 010

Dr. Morales

Mudassair, Syed smudassi@ttu.edu ESB II 313B

Dr. Kristufek

Nadella, Kiran knadella@ttu.edu ESB II 310

Dr. Krempner

Nguyen, Tan ngu97846@ttu.edu ESB II 313/313B

Dr. Kristufek

Nikita ni@ttu.edu ESB II 304B

Dr. Tropp

Nishe, Shafia snishe@ttu.edu CHEM 322 - 328

Dr. Mechref

Nwaiwu, Judith jnwaiwu@ttu.edu CHEM 327

Dr. Mechref
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Obele, Regina reobele@ttu.edu ESB II 310D

Dr. Kristufek

Ogunbowale, Adeyemi aogunbow@ttu.edu ESB II 413

Dr. Georgieva

Oji, Esther eoji@ttu.edu


 CHEM 325

Dr. Mechref

Oluokun, Ayobami ayoluoku@ttu.edu CHEM 325

Dr. Mechref

Oluokun, Odunayo ooluokun@ttu.edu CHEM 325

Dr. Mechref

Onigbinde, Sherif sonigbin@ttu.edu CHEM 323

Dr. Mechref

Onogu, Oziomachi oziomachi.onogu@ttu.edu ESB II 413C

Dr. Wylie

Orozco, Ferley feorozco@ttu.edu ESB II 313

Dr. Kristufek

Oyshi, Tahamida toyshi@ttu.edu ESB II - 304B

Dr. Tropp

Pasikku Hannadige, Lahiru lpasikku@ttu.edu CHEM 340-A

Dr. Korzeniewski

Payne, Nicholas nicholas.payne@ttu.edu ESB II 304

Dr. Tropp
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Perry, Ryan ryan.perry@ttu.edu CHEM 123

Dr. Krempner

Phan, My pha14028@ttu.edu CHEM 233/235

Dr. Li

Podliska, Jeshua jeshua.podliska@ttu.edu



 ESB II - 403

Dr. Ravanfar

Posey, Robert robposey@ttu.edu ESB II 304B

Dr. Tropp

Purba, Waziha wpurba@ttu.edu CHEM 325

Dr. Mechref

Quainoo, Benedicta bquainoo@ttu.edu CHEM 404

Dr. Smith

Rasberry, Carver carver.rasberry@ttu.edu ESB II 413/413C

Dr. Wylie

Rashidniyaghi, Ehsan erashidn@ttu.edu


 ESB II - 413

Dr. Ravanfar

Rodriguez, Alexandria rod41490@ttu.edu

Sabour, Behrouz bsabour@ttu.edu CHEM 040-043

Dr. Park

Saffarian Delkhosh, Arvin asaffari@ttu.edu ESB II 413

Dr. Georgieva
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Sahioun, Sarah ssahioun@ttu.edu CHEM 327

Dr. Mechref

Sandilya, Vishal vishal.sandilya@ttu.edu CHEM 325

Dr. Mechref

Sanni, Akeem aksanni@ttu.edu CHEM 323

Dr. Mechref

Sarker, Kabery kasarker@ttu.edu CHEM 341

Dr. Korzeniewski

Sarkissian, Elin esarkiss@ttu.edu ESB II 307

Dr. Krempner

Seghiri, Mohamed mseghiri@ttu.edu CHEM 404

Dr. Smith

Sharma, Surendra sureshar@ttu.edu

Dr. Park

Shifa, Shamsuttiyeba sshifa@ttu.edu


 CHEM 330

Dr. Chen

Sk, Amin nsk@ttu.edu ESB II 307B

Dr. Krempner

Solomon, Joy joy.solomon@ttu.edu CHEM 327

Dr. Mechref

Suma, Tanjina tsuma@ttu.edu CHEM 327

Dr. Mechref
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Villaber, Ronald ronald.villaber@ttu.edu CHEM 404

Dr. Smith

Wasim, Muhammad mwasim@ttu.edu CHEM 330

Dr. Chen

Weerasinghe, Nishani kaweeras@ttu.edu CHEM 341

Dr. Korzeniewski

Whitehead, Lukas lukas.whitehead@ttu.edu



 ESB-II-313

Dr. Kristufek

Yan, Xianghua xiayan@ttu.edu CHEM 233

Dr. Li

Yuan, Qingkai qingyuan@ttu.edu CHEM 235/236/229

Dr. Li
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